S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section1
FIXED CIRCULAR DIFFUSER
TYPE: DR160 • DR170 • DE170S • DS170P
DS170P FALSE CEILINGS
• Circular diffuser with fixed air
pattern

TYPE: DR160 • DR170 • DE170S • DS170P
Accessories FixingSpecifications description
How to order
• GR003 : steel mounting support with
central screw fixing; only for DR170
• DT012 : V-shaped damper sheet
steel, painted black (RAL 9005).
on the diffuser
The damper can be mounted
and can be
adjusted through the diffuser face
(central hole). Only with DR160.
Type DT012
• DR160 : by three screws in the
outer ring of the diffuser
• DR170 : central screw fixing
(screw delivered together with
diffuser) and steel mounting
support GR003.
Possible options
• DR160 : circular diffuser with screw
holes in mounting frame
• DR160S : DR160 with plenum with
side entry
• DR161S : DR160 with plenum with
damper in side entry
• DR160SG/DR161SG:DR160S/
DR161S with insulated plenum
• DR170 : circular diffuser with
central screw fixing
• DR170S : DR170 with plenum with
side entry
• DR171S : DR170 with plenum with
damper in side entry
• DR170SG/DR171SG : DR170S/
DR171S with insulated plenum
• DS170P : DR170 integrated in false
ceiling plate 594 x 594 mm.
(For further details, please
contact sales)
Example:
Steel circular diffuser with flat mounted
rings. Central screw fixing with steel
mounting support GR003.
Type: DR170 + GR003
size ...mm
Size
160
200
250
315
∅ N
160
200
250
315
B
106
126
151
183
All dimensions in mm.
N= nominal size = duct size.
DR160 size 250 mm with insulated plenum DP170SG.
D R 1 6 0 S G 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0
D T 0 1 2 - - 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0
a) Diffuser
c) Damper
Size
- : non insulated plenum
G: insulated plenum
- : without plenum
S : with plenum with side entry